

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CrlM No. 28/2021
In CRMC No. 516/2017

Mohinder Kour and othersPetitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. K.S. Johal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Karman Singh Johal, Advocate

V/s

State of J&KRespondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
08.03.2021

The main petition be listed for hearing on 19.04.2021.

The connected petition bearing CRM(M) No. 638/2017 be also
shown in the cause list.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

JAMMU
08.03.2021
(SUNIL-I)